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INSTITUTION NAME TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Amy Willis Vice President of Student Affairs 229-391-4861 apwillis@abac.edu
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Kaycee Jones Business Services Associate II 229-391-4892 kjones@abac.edu
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Michael Basko Administrative Associate I 229-391-4782 kbasko@abac.edu
Albany State University Frank Archer Associate Vice President for Institutional Research and Effectiveness 478-825-7593 frank.archer@asurams.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Laura Mills PT Institutional Research Assistant 678-416-8859 lmills@atlm.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Mark Cunningham Interim Provost & Professor of Organic Chemistry (404) 756-4564 mcunningham@atlm.edu
Augusta University Christopher Weldon Sr. Cord Inst Reporting 706-721-5756 cweldon@augusta.edu
Augusta University Erika Grimm Institutional Information Analyst 706-721-6341 egrimm@augusta.edu
Augusta University Sharri Peck Ast VP, HR Services/Deputy CHRO 706-721-7892 SPECK@augusta.edu 
Augusta University Tyler Swain Manager, HR Information Systems 706-721-3888 tswain1@augusta.edu
Clayton State University Narem Reddy Assistant Professor and Dean of Institutional Research & Budgets (678)466-4165 naremreddy@clayton.edu
College of Coastal Georgia Kristine Bennett Interim Director of Human Resources 912-280-7750 kbennett@ccga.edu
Columbus State University Sridhar Sitharaman Institutional Research Analyst 706-507-8963 sri@columbusstate.edu
Dalton State College Dolores McCarty Chief Human Resource Officer 706-272-2034 lmccarty@daltonstate.edu
Dalton State College Mariela Velazquez Human Resources Business Partner 706-272-2563 mvelazquez@daltonstate.edu
East Georgia State College Carol Lightle Director of Compliance and Digital Experience 912-478-6947 clightle@georgiasouthern.edu
Fort Valley State University Briana Washington Asst Director Human Resources 478-825-6789 Briana.washington@fvsu.edu
Fort Valley State University Daphne Jones Senior Research Associate 478-827-2013 daphne.jones@fvsu.edu
Georgia College & State University Christopher Ferland Associate Vice President of Institutional Research 478-445-3350 chris.ferland@gcsu.edu
Georgia College & State University Justin Flachbarth Senior SAS Business Intelligen 478-445-4525 justin.flachbarth@gcsu.edu
Georgia Gwinnett College Kristen Montana Director of Human Resources Operations 678-407-5609 kmontana@ggc.edu
Georgia Highlands College Damaris Mendoza Manager - Human Resources 678-872-8063 dmendoza@highlands.edu
Georgia Highlands College Kristina Shanahan Faculty Affairs Administrator 706-295-6332 kshanaha@highlands.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Camry Chapman Dir-Data Management 404-894-9104 camry.chapman@irp.gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Jason Wang Senior Director-IRP 404-385-5727 jason.wang@irp.gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Leslie Hall Senior Director-HR Information Systems 404-202-5394 leslie.hall@ohr.gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Meghan Mullaney Data Scientist 404-894-5969 meghan.mullaney@gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Rashmi Dawadi IRP Data Mgmt Spec 404-894-1645 rashmi.dawadi@irp.gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Stephen Hutchings ERP System Analyst Lead 478-232-1315 shutchings7@gatech.edu
Georgia Southern University Carol Lightle Director of Compliance and Digital Experience 912-478-6947 clightle@georgiasouthern.edu
Georgia Southern University Christopher Olson Director of Institutional Research 912-478-5218 cgolson@georgiasouthern.edu
Georgia Southwestern State University Kimberly Carter Director of Human Resources 229-931-2026 kimberly.carter@gsw.edu
Georgia State University Travis Salley Senior Director, Human Capital Management System & Records 404-413-3374 tsalley@gsu.edu
Gordon State College Amanda Maynard Manager of IR/IE 678-359-5439 amandam@gordonstate.edu
Gordon State College Lori Childers Senior Academic Affairs Coordinator 678-359-5018 loric@gordonstate.edu
Gordon State College Sherlana Fryer Institutional Research Coordin 678-359-5108 sherlanaf@gordonstate.edu
Gordon State College Tonya Johnson Executive Director of Human Resources 678-359-5011 tonyaj@gordonstate.edu
Kennesaw State University Barbara Hair Associate Director, Institutional Research 470-578-4881 bhair@kennesaw.edu
Kennesaw State University Connie Woolsey Senior Faculty Systems Specialist 470-578-6023 cwoolsey@kennesaw.edu
Kennesaw State University Levi Cochran HRIS Reporting Analyst 470-578-6154 lcochr28@kennesaw.edu
Kennesaw State University Lynn Lamanac Assistant Vice President, Faculty and Academic Services 770-420-4416 llamanac@kennesaw.edu



Middle Georgia State University Duane Day Director of Institutional Research 478-471-2498 duane.day@mga.edu
Middle Georgia State University Pamela Booker Asst VP & Chief Human Resources Officer (478) 757-2647 pamela.booker@mga.edu
Savannah State University Bernard Moses Senior Analyst 912-358-4323 mosesb@savannahstate.edu
South Georgia State College Carmen James Part Time Instructor 912-260-4376 carmen.james@sgsc.edu
South Georgia State College Laura Dubberly Senior Administrative Coordinator 912-260-4201 laura.dubberly@sgsc.edu
University of Georgia Russ Ramsey Senior Director HR Administration 706-542-5720 rramsey@uga.edu
University of North Georgia Karen Banks Manager, HR Analytics 678-717-2254 karen.banks@ung.edu
University of West Georgia Karen Hulsey Manager Compensation Benefits 678-839-6430 khulsey@westga.edu
Valdosta State University Jeanine Boddie-LaVan Chief Human Resource Officer 229-333-5709 jyboddielavan@valdosta.edu
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